
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 43 Haley Meyer Kee F 12:03.87
2 1 80 Jalyssa Blazek South Winn F 13:05.94
3 44 Reagan Mudderman Kee F 13:07.83
4 47 Sadie Ewing MFL F 13:27.09
5 2 81 Jacie Byrne South Winn F 13:50.52
6 3 82 Kayley Taylor South Winn F 13:53.82
7 49 Kaylee Bachman MFL F 14:03.23
8 4 64 Molly Niewoehner NFV F 14:04.61
9 5 84 Cambree Kruse South Winn F 14:05.02

10 6 103 Raquel Rosburg Starmont F 14:05.29
11 7 58 Brynn Gamm NFV F 14:05.70
12 8 17 Michaela Blume Clayton Ridge F 14:05.97
13 50 Sydney Moser MFL F 14:13.78
14 9 83 Josie Weber South Winn F 14:16.79
15 10 19 Isabella Breitbach Clayton Ridge F 14:26.16
16 11 18 Molly Kann Clayton Ridge F 14:26.39
17 12 16 Rebecca Schumann Clayton Ridge F 14:35.27
18 13 105 Makenzie Plagman Starmont F 14:36.75
19 14 104 Marissa Swales Starmont F 14:42.36
20 15 68 Maureen Weiss NFV F 14:50.15
21 16 66 Ava Schupbach NFV F 14:50.93
22 17 106 Amanda Becker Starmont F 14:52.65
23 18 4 Haley Mueller Central F 15:06.32
24 19 62 Keely Krambeer NFV F 15:35.17
25 20 54 Abby Boehm NFV F 15:41.75
26 21 98 Jenna Sadler South Winn F 15:44.90
27 22 107 Olivia Henke Starmont F 15:55.06
28 23 1 Maria Medberry Central F 15:59.53
29 24 108 Quynci Swales Starmont F 16:02.58
30 25 3 Brittni Tieden Central F 16:04.68
31 35 Alex Schmitz Ed-Co F 16:20.03
32 26 109 Celia Powell Starmont F 16:24.78
33 27 2 Maci Kluesner Central F 16:29.57
34 28 15 Allie Mussman Central F 16:32.49
35 29 86 Hailey Elsbernd South Winn F 16:39.99
36 85 Hannah Franzen South Winn F 16:57.54
37 30 60 McKenna Kemp NFV F 17:10.33
38 31 21 Whitley Harper Clayton Ridge F 17:11.97
39 32 20 Sophia Cherne Clayton Ridge F 17:13.65
40 51 Isabella Bogdonovich MFL F 17:16.13
41 65 Olivia O'Hare NFV F 17:17.07
42 67 Mariya Yasinovska NFV F 17:19.49
43 45 Lydia Corwin Kee F 17:46.98
44 71 Baylie Shrubb NFV F 18:22.46
45 79 Monica Santoyo Postville F 18:26.32
46 61 Sierra Kemp NFV F 19:57.82
47 36 Luka Schulte Ed-Co F 20:59.07
48 33 22 Macy Jones Clayton Ridge F 27:54.19
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Team

22 South Winn   2   5   6   9  14  26  35

60 NFV   8  11  20  21  24  25  37

60 Clayton Ridge  12  15  16  17  38  39  48

69 Starmont  10  18  19  22  27  29  32

115 Central  23  28  30  33  34

Ed-Co  31  47

Kee   1   3  43

64 MFL   4   7  13  40

Postville 45

South Winn NFV
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Jalyssa Blazek F 13:05.94 4 Molly Niewoehner F 14:04.61
2 Jacie Byrne F 13:50.52 7 Brynn Gamm F 14:05.70
3 Kayley Taylor F 13:53.82 15 Maureen Weiss F 14:50.15
5 Cambree Kruse F 14:05.02 16 Ava Schupbach F 14:50.93
9 Josie Weber F 14:16.79 19 Keely Krambeer F 15:35.17

21 Jenna Sadler F 15:44.90 20 Abby Boehm F 15:41.75
29 Hailey Elsbernd F 16:39.99 30 McKenna Kemp F 17:10.33

Hannah Franzen F 16:57.54 Olivia O'Hare F 17:17.07
20 1:09:12 Mariya Yasinovska F 17:19.49

Baylie Shrubb F 18:22.46
Sierra Kemp F 19:57.82

61 1:13:27

Clayton Ridge Starmont
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Clayton Ridge Starmont
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

8 Michaela Blume F 14:05.97 6 Raquel Rosburg F 14:05.29
10 Isabella Breitbach F 14:26.16 13 Makenzie Plagman F 14:36.75
11 Molly Kann F 14:26.39 14 Marissa Swales F 14:42.36
12 Rebecca Schumann F 14:35.27 17 Amanda Becker F 14:52.65
31 Whitley Harper F 17:11.97 22 Olivia Henke F 15:55.06
32 Sophia Cherne F 17:13.65 24 Quynci Swales F 16:02.58
33 Macy Jones F 27:54.19 26 Celia Powell F 16:24.78
72 1:14:46 72 1:14:12

Central Ed-Co
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

18 Haley Mueller F 15:06.32 Alex Schmitz F 16:20.03
23 Maria Medberry F 15:59.53 Luka Schulte F 20:59.07
25 Brittni Tieden F 16:04.68
27 Maci Kluesner F 16:29.57
28 Allie Mussman F 16:32.49

121 1:20:13

Kee MFL
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Haley Meyer F 12:03.87 Sadie Ewing F 13:27.09
Reagan Mudderman F 13:07.83 Kaylee Bachman F 14:03.23
Lydia Corwin F 17:46.98 Sydney Moser F 14:13.78

Isabella BogdonovichF 17:16.13

Postville
Score Name Grade Time

Monica Santoyo F 18:26.32Monica Santoyo F 18:26.32


